
 

 

D I S T R I C T  E N G L I S H  L E A R N E R  A D V I S O R Y  C O M M I T T E E  
 

D E L A C  
TUESDAY, April 23, 2024 

9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 
 

9:00 a.m. Welcome and Introductions 

9:05 a.m. Review Meeting Minutes from February 27, 2024 

9:10 a.m. 
 

9:30 a.m. 
 

9:45 a.m. 
 

9:50 am 
 

9:55 AM 
 

10:05 AM  
 
       10:10 AM  

 
10:30 a.m.  

 
 

Local Control and Accountability Plan (LCAP) Presentation 
 
Family and Community Liaison Presentation 
 
State Seal of Biliteracy Updates 
 
English Language Proficiency Assessment of California (ELPAC) Updates 
 
Reclassification and Monitoring updates 
 
Needs Assessment Review and Request 
 
Family and Community Engagement Updates 
 
Closing 

  
  

IN-PERSON 
LOCATION 

 
Sycamore 

Room, Bay A 
5115 Dudley 
Boulevard 
McClellan, 
CA 95652 

 

ZOOM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://bit.ly/2023-2024_TRDELAC 
 

 
ALL 

MEETINGS 
ARE OPEN TO 
THE PUBLIC 

Interpretation languages are available in Hmong and Spanish.  If other 
languages are needed, please contact  
Rafael Flores at (916) 566-1600 extension 33419. 

 
JOIN US ON OUR FINAL DELAC PARENT MEETING 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 

 
 

ENGLISH LEARNER SERVICES DEPARTMENT | 5115 DUDLEY BOULEVARD | MCCLELLAN, CALIFORNIA 95652 
 

 

 
 

 
 


