



**TUESDAY, April 23, 2024** 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
9:05 a.m.	Review Meeting Minutes from February 27, 2024
9:10 a.m.	Local Control and Accountability Plan (LCAP) Presentation
9:30 a.m.	Family and Community Liaison Presentation
9:45 a.m.	State Seal of Biliteracy Updates
9:50 am	English Language Proficiency Assessment of California (ELPAC) Updates
9:55 AM	Reclassification and Monitoring updates
10:05 AM	Needs Assessment Review and Request
10:10 AM	Family and Community Engagement Updates
10:30 a.m.	Closing

<b>IN-PERSON</b>
LOCATION

Sycamore Room, Bay A 5115 Dudley Boulevard McClellan, CA 95652

## ZOOM



## https://bit.ly/2023-2024\_TRDELAC

ALL
MEETINGS
ARE OPEN TO
THE PUBLIC

Interpretation languages are available in Hmong and Spanish. If other languages are needed, please contact Rafael Flores at (916) 566-1600 extension 33419.

## JOIN US ON OUR FINAL DELAC PARENT MEETING

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.